FORM No. 723 ~ BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN 200 MAR 23 PM 2:09 Wildlife Conservation Inc.	ST. Vol. MOO Page 9577
2691 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls. Or. 97601# Granto's Name and Address John and Marie Maran P.O.Box 1462 Paradice, Calif. 95967# Grantee's Name and Address	as SPACE RESERVED
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): 0 John Martan P.O.Box 1462 Paradice, Calif. 95967# Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): John Maran P.O.Box 1462 Paradice, Calif. 95967#	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 3/23/00, at 2:09p.m. In Vol. M00 Page 9577 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 2/09
BARG	GAIN AND SALE DEED
	ldlife Conservation Inc.
having the called greater for the consideration hereinafter	estated does hereby grant bargain sell and convey unto
John and Marie Maran hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, success	stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto, sors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- way appertaining, situated inKLamath County,
	John and Marie Maran, Grantee, the love of the state of the same and encumberances, except a
	ores, according to the official plat thereonty Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
and restrictions of record, right	nd encumberances, EXCEPT: Reservations ts of way, and easements of record and ntracts and/ or liens for irrigation and/
INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH	SE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS CABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE UMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE H THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS ACCIOES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee and grantee and actual consideration paid for this transfactual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of in construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations in WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$30_,_000000 However, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate of applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRII THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PI ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	PERSON Wildlife Conservation Inc. Pres APPRO- DUSES
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack	of Stamuth ssy son sold selection of the
This instrument was ack	knowledged before me on,
as	
OFFICIAL SEAL	1. 1.
PATRICIA M. JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 056372	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My 4.200